Monday, January 13, 2003 - Continued

307770
307886
308059
308074
308075
308162
308163
308197
308197
308197
308217
308227
308240
308292
308313
308315
308316
308589
308660
308793
308873
308896
309190
309199
309201
309201
309201
309204
309216
309216
309217
309220
309220
309346
309347
309355
309367
309445
309445
309446
309448
309454
309455
309455
309456
309457
309513
309522
309533
309533
309533
309533
309536
309537
309546
309547
309548
309549
309550
309551
309581
309581
309582
309594
309595
309601
309603
309604
309634
309637
309640
309641
309642
309643

HP X-RAY INC

ADVANCED PROTECTION
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC
PINPOINT PERSONNEL
PINPOINT PERSONNEL
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

I0S CAPITAL

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS
CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN S
NATIONAL DAIRY COUNCIL
IVEY, REGGIE

WEST GROUP

PHARMPAK INC

TCS SYSTEMS INC

MOORE MEDICAL CORP
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
HENRY SCHEIN INC
LACROIX, RENN F

LACROIX, RENN F

NATIONAL REGISTER OF
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
WEST GROUP

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING

OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY-TULSA

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V
SHEEHAN, JANICE L
ROLAND, MARY ANNE
AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY
CHRISTIAN, MELANIE SHAWN
CHRISTIAN, MELANIE SHAWN
DICURU, KRISTINA
CRABTREE, KATHRYN C
WARE, JOYCE D

MORBIDITY & MORTALITY
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC

U S FILTER CORPORATION
CITY OF TULSA

DYNACARE OKLAHOMA
AVAYA INC

IOS CAPITAL

I0S CAPITAL

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
JACKSON, AMY

RIVES, KATHY J

RIVES, KATHY J

WEST GROUP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SBC LONG DISTANCE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
CITY OF TULSA

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
SHARPE, MATTHEW S
SHARPE, MATTHEW S
STEVENSON, KATHRYN
OGISI, OMARE

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
TRAINING

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE

TRAINING

MILEAGE

MILEAGE
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
UTILITY SERVICES
OTHER SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

45.00
9,860.00
188.94
278.40
464.00
57.15
32.10
64.35
110.00
33.54
51.50
349.00
728.24
965.00
75.00
75.00
150.00
195.00
2,800.00
18.87
442.80
38.50
248.20
37.75
37.80
486.24
1,774.34
114.00
103.29
91.03
150.00
206.07
63.83
67.00
183.05
1,000.00
6,798.11
17.52
35.00
58.40
8.40
121.00
7.30
90.95
154.03
12.05
53.66
218.00
7.50
45.75
225.45
691.82
75.00
22.34
5.50
1,092.03
230.04
561.07
152.68
129.21
27.38
42.34
416.50
26.60
69.67
356.24
102.49
148.59
347.08
65.56
446.50
131.19
14.97
89.79




