monday, c	January 13, 2003 - Continued		
307770	HP X-RAY INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	45.00
307886	ADVANCED PROTECTION	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	9,860.00
308059	AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	188.94
308074	PINPOINT PERSONNEL	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	278.40
308075	PINPOINT PERSONNEL	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	464.00
308162	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	OTHER SERVICES	57.15
308163 308197	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OTHER SERVICES OPERATING SUPPLIES	32.10 64.35
308197	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	110.00
308197	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	33.54
308217	FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	51.50
308227	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	349.00
308240	IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	728.24
308292 308313	AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	OPERATING SUPPLIES OTHER SERVICES	965.00
308315	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	75.00 75.00
308316	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	OTHER SERVICES	150.00
308589	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS	TRAINING	195.00
308660	CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN S	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,800.00
308793	NATIONAL DAIRY COUNCIL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	18.87
308873	IVEY, REGGIE	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	442.80
308896 309190	WEST GROUP PHARMPAK INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	38.50
309190	TCS SYSTEMS INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR OPERATING SUPPLIES	248.20 37.75
309201	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	37.73
309201	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	486.24
309201	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,774.34
309204	HENRY SCHEIN INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	114.00
309216	LACROIX, RENN F	MILEAGE	103.29
309216 309217	LACROIX, RENN F NATIONAL REGISTER OF	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	91.03 150.00
309220	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	206.07
309220	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	63.83
309346	WEST GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	67.00
309347	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	183.05
309355	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY-TULSA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,000.00
309367 309445	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	UTILITY SERVICES MILEAGE	6,798.11 17.52
309445 309445	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	TRAINING	35.00
309446	SHEEHAN, JANICE L	MILEAGE	58.40
309448	ROLAND, MARY ANNE	MILEAGE	8.40
309454	AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	121.00
309455	CHRISTIAN, MELANIE SHAWN	MILEAGE	7.30
309455 309456	CHRISTIAN, MELANIE SHAWN DICURU, KRISTINA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY MILEAGE	90.95 154.03
309457	CRABTREE, KATHRYN C	MILEAGE	12.05
309513	WARE, JOYCE D	MILEAGE	53.66
309522	MORBIDITY & MORTALITY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	218.00
309533	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	OTHER SERVICES	7.50
309533	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	OTHER SERVICES	45.75
309533	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	OTHER SERVICES	225.45
309533 309536	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC U S FILTER CORPORATION	OTHER SERVICES	691.82
309536 309537	CITY OF TULSA	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR UTILITY SERVICES	75.00 22.34
309546	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	OTHER SERVICES	5.50
309547	AVAYA INC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,092.03
309548	IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	230.04
309549	IOS CAPITAL	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	561.07
309550	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	UTILITY SERVICES	152.68
309551	JACKSON, AMY	MILEAGE	129.21
309581 309581	RIVES, KATHY J RIVES, KATHY J	MILEAGE MILEAGE	27.38
309582	WEST GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	42.34 416.50
309594	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	26.60
309595	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	69.67
309601	SBC LONG DISTANCE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	356.24
309603	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	102.49
309604	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	148.59
309634	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	347.08
309637 309640	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER SHARPE, MATTHEW S	UTILITY SERVICES TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	65.56
309640 309641	SHARPE, MATTHEW S SHARPE, MATTHEW S	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	446.50 131.19
309642	STEVENSON, KATHRYN	MILEAGE	14.97
309643	OGISI, OMARE	MILEAGE	89.79

Monday, January 13, 2003 - Continued